
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  14/4 21/4 28/4 04/5 12/5 25/5 02/6 09/ 6 16/6 23/6 29/6 07/7 13/7 21/7
Nbre PIGEONS    91   87   53   55   28   19   12    9   40   27   19   19    9   12

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252227.18                    2    4              1    1    6    4    2         1
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252395.18              13    9         2         3    2         5    1         2
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252111.18    16    9    2         1                   3    1                    
  4 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18                                             9         1         3    3
  5 BYL DIDIER                029569.18    20   12   14         7                        7                    
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252393.18                         5                   4    2         4          
  7 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252130.18         19                   5         2    7                         
  8 LANOY ALAIN               263838.18    12    8   11                                            3          
  9 PROTIN FABIEN             252343.18          4                                            3               
 10 BYL DIDIER                029602.18    15              4              2                                   
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            029585.18         14                                       5    2               
 12 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252326.18    11    6   10                                                       
 13 LANOY ALAIN               252304.18    10   15        10                                                  
 14 LANOY ALAIN               252088.18    22         3   11                                                  
 15 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029537.18    18   10   12                                                       
 16 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252199.18     1         1                                                       
 17 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252302.18                                                                       
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             029572.18                    3         4                                        
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            029599.18                              1              8                         
 20 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029600.18     2    7                                                            
 21 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252333.18                         6    3                                        
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             252338.18                    6                             4                    
 23 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252320.18     9    1                                                            
 24 BYL DIDIER                029604.18     8    2                                                            
 25 LANOY ALAIN               250557.18          5    6                                                       
 26 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252116.18          3         8                                                  
 27 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252308.18     3         9                                                       
 28 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252322.18     4   11                                                            
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18                   14                                            2     
 30 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029958.18     6             12                                                  
 31 BYL DIDIER                029485.18         16              3                                             
 32 BYL DIDIER                029465.18         13    7                                                       
 33 BYL DIDIER                029457.18         20              2                                             
 34 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029552.18    17                                       5                         
 35 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029506.18         17    8                                                       
 36 LANOY ALAIN               254636.18         21    5                                                       
 37 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029530.18    23                                       6                         
 38 PROTIN FABIEN             252350.18                                                                 1     
 39 PROTIN FABIEN             252349.18                                   1                                   
 40 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18                    1                                                  
 41 BAYLLY HUGUES             252186.18                                   3                                   
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252120.18                                                  3                    
 43 BYL DIDIER                029475.18               4                                                       
 44 BYL DIDIER                254646.18                    5                                                  
 45 LANOY ALAIN               252071.18     5                                                                 
 46 MVUEZOLO CLERY            253385.18                                                            5          
 47 BAYLLY HUGUES             029525.18     7                                                                 
 48 LANOY ALAIN               252132.18                    7                                                  
 49 DUSSART PERE ET FILS     6231395.18                                            10                         
 50 BAYLLY HUGUES             252178.18                   13                                                  
 51 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029553.18    13                                                                 



 52 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029531.18    14                                                                 
 53 LANOY ALAIN               263214.18         18                                                            
 54 BAYLLY HUGUES            1039373.18    19                                                                 
 55 BAYLLY HUGUES             252163.18    21                                                                 
 56 BYL DIDIER                029482.18         22                                                            



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS UN AN ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  28/7 04/8
Nbre PIGEONS     9   10     CLASSEMENT

  1 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252227.18     1       9 prix    22 pts
  2 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252395.18     3       9 prix    40 pts
  3 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252111.18             6 prix    32 pts
  4 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18          2  5 prix    18 pts
  5 BYL DIDIER                029569.18             5 prix    60 pts
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252393.18             4 prix    15 pts
  7 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252130.18             4 prix    33 pts
  8 LANOY ALAIN               263838.18             4 prix    34 pts
  9 PROTIN FABIEN             252343.18          1  3 prix     8 pts
 10 BYL DIDIER                029602.18             3 prix    21 pts
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            029585.18             3 prix    21 pts
 12 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252326.18             3 prix    27 pts
 13 LANOY ALAIN               252304.18             3 prix    35 pts
 14 LANOY ALAIN               252088.18             3 prix    36 pts
 15 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029537.18             3 prix    40 pts
 16 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252199.18             2 prix     2 pts
 17 MVUEZOLO CLERY            252302.18     2    3  2 prix     5 pts
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             029572.18             2 prix     7 pts
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            029599.18             2 prix     9 pts
 20 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029600.18             2 prix     9 pts
 21 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252333.18             2 prix     9 pts
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             252338.18             2 prix    10 pts
 23 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252320.18             2 prix    10 pts
 24 BYL DIDIER                029604.18             2 prix    10 pts
 25 LANOY ALAIN               250557.18             2 prix    11 pts
 26 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252116.18             2 prix    11 pts
 27 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252308.18             2 prix    12 pts
 28 VANDEMOORTELE FRANCIS     252322.18             2 prix    15 pts
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18             2 prix    16 pts
 30 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029958.18             2 prix    18 pts
 31 BYL DIDIER                029485.18             2 prix    19 pts
 32 BYL DIDIER                029465.18             2 prix    20 pts
 33 BYL DIDIER                029457.18             2 prix    22 pts
 34 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029552.18             2 prix    22 pts
 35 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029506.18             2 prix    25 pts
 36 LANOY ALAIN               254636.18             2 prix    26 pts
 37 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029530.18             2 prix    29 pts
 38 PROTIN FABIEN             252350.18             1 prix     1 pts
 39 PROTIN FABIEN             252349.18             1 prix     1 pts
 40 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18             1 prix     1 pts
 41 BAYLLY HUGUES             252186.18             1 prix     3 pts
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252120.18             1 prix     3 pts
 43 BYL DIDIER                029475.18             1 prix     4 pts
 44 BYL DIDIER                254646.18             1 prix     5 pts
 45 LANOY ALAIN               252071.18             1 prix     5 pts
 46 MVUEZOLO CLERY            253385.18             1 prix     5 pts
 47 BAYLLY HUGUES             029525.18             1 prix     7 pts
 48 LANOY ALAIN               252132.18             1 prix     7 pts
 49 DUSSART PERE ET FILS     6231395.18             1 prix    10 pts
 50 BAYLLY HUGUES             252178.18             1 prix    13 pts
 51 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029553.18             1 prix    13 pts



 52 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      029531.18             1 prix    14 pts
 53 LANOY ALAIN               263214.18             1 prix    18 pts
 54 BAYLLY HUGUES            1039373.18             1 prix    19 pts
 55 BAYLLY HUGUES             252163.18             1 prix    21 pts
 56 BYL DIDIER                029482.18             1 prix    22 pts


